—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Sub Campus Supvsr
Sub Campus Supvsr

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs
Hr. Svcs-Subs

Total Wages

$27,520
$25,548
$25,475
$24,418
$23,191
$23,022
$22,931
$22,660
$22,382
$21,882
$21,285
$21,070
$20,644
$20,581
$20,488
$20,266
$19,848
$19,780
$19,346
$19,155
$18,650
$18,531
$18,489
$18,473
$18,379
$17,810
$17,559
$17,135
$16,980
$16,775
$16,766



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Clerical Sub Repl
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Clerical Sub Repl
Clerical Sub Repl
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Sub Health Assistant

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.

Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs

Svcs-Subs

$16,016
$15,973
$15,612
$15,374
$14,449
$14,416
$14,203
$14,079
$14,047
$13,819
$13,546
$12,909
$12,900
$12,814
$12,720
$12,605
$11,765
$11,505
$11,325
$11,122
$10,887
$10,415
$10,309
$10,257
$10,200
$10,140
$10,062

$9,832

$9,750

$8,915

$8,893

$8,892



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Clerk/Driver
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.
Hr.

Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs
Svcs-Subs

Svcs-Subs

$8,873
$8,840
$8,710
$8,606
$8,554
$8,450
$8,381
$8,294
$8,273
$8,045
$8,021
$7,930
$7,924
$7,748
$7,670
$7,636
$7,542
$7,521
$7,378
$7,367
$7,306
$7,176
$6,890
$6,780
$6,775
$6,686
$6,656
$6,630
$6,526
$6,505
$6,448
$6,386



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher
Sub Teacher

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Hr
Hr
Hr
Hr
Hr

. Svcs-Subs
. Svcs-Subs
. Svcs-Subs
. Svcs-Subs

. Svcs-Subs

$6,370
$6,197
$6,136
$5,980
$5,928



