	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$27,520
2.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$25,548
3.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$25,475
4.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$24,418
5.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$23,191
6.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$23,022
7.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$22,931
8.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$22,660
9.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$22,382
10.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$21,882
11.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$21,285
12.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$21,070
13.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$20,644
14.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$20,581
15.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$20,488
16.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$20,266
17.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$19,848
18.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$19,780
19.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$19,346
20.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$19,155
21.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$18,650
22.	Sub Campus Supvsr		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$18,531
23.	Sub Campus Supvsr		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$18,489
24.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$18,473
25.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$18,379
26.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$17,810
27.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$17,559
28.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$17,135
29.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$16,980
30.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$16,775
31.	Sub Teacher		Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$16,766

32.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$16,016
33.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$15,973
34.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$15,612
35.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$15,374
36.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$14,449
37.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$14,416
38.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$14,203
39.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$14,079
40.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$14,047
41.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$13,819
42.	Clerical Sub Repl	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$13,546
43.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$12,909
44.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$12,900
45.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$12,814
46.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$12,720
47.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$12,605
48.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$11,765
49.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$11,505
50.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$11,325
51.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$11,122
52.	Clerical Sub Repl	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,887
53.	Clerical Sub Repl	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,415
54.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,309
55.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,257
56.	Sub Health Assistant	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,200
57.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,140
58.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$10,062
59.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$9,832
60.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$9,750
61.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,915
62.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,893
63.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,892

64.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,873
65.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,840
66.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,710
67.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,606
68.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,554
69.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,450
70.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,381
71.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,294
72.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,273
73.	Sub Clerk/Driver	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,045
74.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$8,021
75.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,930
76.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,924
77.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,748
78.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,670
79.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,636
80.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,542
81.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,521
82.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,378
83.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,367
84.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,306
85.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$7,176
86.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,890
87.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,780
88.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,775
89.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,686
90.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,656
91.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,630
92.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,526
93.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,505
94.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,448
95.	Sub Teacher	Alhambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,386

96.	Sub Teacher	Alh	ambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,370
97.	Sub Teacher	Alh	ambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,197
98.	Sub Teacher	Alh	ambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$6,136
99.	Sub Teacher	Alh	ambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$5,980
100.	Sub Teacher	Alh	ambra Unified	Hr. Svcs-Subs	\$5,928